PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2968489

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EXMET AB	08/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EXMET AB	
Street Address:	NORRANGSVAGEN 69B	
Internal Address:	141 43	
City:	HUDDINGE	
State/Country:	SWEDEN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8333922

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent@jhip.com,tito@jhip.com
Correspondent Name: JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC
Address Line 1: 400 SEVENTH STREET N.W.
Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P73880US0	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOHN C. HOLMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/John C. Holman/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/05/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=p73880us0-address_20140805132423#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033472 FRAME: 0773

502921890

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of:

Peter Skoglund et al.

Atty. Docket: P73880US0

Serial No.: 12/737,985

Patent No. 8,333,922

Filed: March 16, 2011

Issue Date: December 18, 2012

For: METHOD OF PRODUCING OBJECTS CONTAINING NANO METAL OR COMPOSITE

METAL

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

To whom it may concern:

The address of the assignee in the assignment recorded November 14, 2012 on Reel 029297 and Frames 0629-0030 has changed and the current address is:

Exmet AB Norrangsvagen 69B 141 43 Huddinge Sweden

Future correspondence to the assignee is to be sent to the above current address.

Respectfully submitted,

JACOBSON HOLMAN PLLC

John C. Holman

Reg No. 22769

400 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-2201 (202) 638-6666

Date: August 5, 2014

PATENT REEL: 033472 FRAME: 0774

RECORDED: 08/05/2014